1108F(F)/JF(NP)B0120B
To ensure correct use of these products, read the Instruction Manual prior to use.
Failure to follow all safeguards can result in fire, electric shock, or other accidents.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For the benefit of mankind
and the earth, PATLITE is
committed to developing

Strong Polycarbonate Housing
CE Compliant (12/24VDC)
(mm)
Mounting Dimension
130
Mounting Hole
4- ø9
13
0
29
6
（80）
227
□130
□150 5
   RES-120A 115~120V AC
0.05A
  RES-220A 200~220V AC
   RES-240A 230~240V AC
Rated VoltageModel Bulb Mass
0.9A   RES-12A 12V DC
Rotations per Minute
0.5A   RES-24A 24V DC
0.3A   RES-48A 48V DC
  RES-100A 100~110V AC
Current
170
170
150